TOOLS - 2020
Crimping
Cutting & Stripping
Drilling  & Fastening
Extraction
Soldering
Testing
Miscellaneous

SCHI/BL High Heat Resist Black 30 - 150 12VDC Battery
Soldering
To
o
ls
14
Soldering Irons
Tools for soldering small electronics to large battery cables
Weller Butane Torch
                                                                         Handy portable Butane torch for industrial, automotive repairs, soldering, heat-shrinking, camping etc.
                                                                         • Refills with WBR200 butane gas • Flame lock for hands free use • Child resistant for safety
  Weller 240V
Weller Marksman Soldering Irons • Pre-tinned electroplated copper tips   • Ceramic filled element heats up quickly & provides longer life
• Stay cool handle material & design • Stainless steel metal components • Safe to use • Spare parts & other tip variations available
Part # Watts Tip Size Tip #
WSP25D 25 4mm WMT1
WSP40D 40 6mm WMT10
WSP80D 80 10mm WMT20
WSP120D 120 13mm WMT30
WSP175D 175 16mm WMT40
WSP200D 200 19mm WMT50
  Weller Butane
                                                                         Weller Pyropen Cordless Butane Soldering Irons • Completely portable • Ready to use in 30 seconds
                                                                        • Includes tip, hot blow tip, torch • Spare parts & other tip types available • Refills with WBR200 butane
Part # Ignition Type Tip Temp Range Tip Size Tip #